ISL28025EVKIT1Z
ISL28025 Precision Digital Power Monitor Evaluation Kit
Evaluation Kit Manual
Introduction
The Precision Digital Power Monitor (DPM) Evaluation Kit is a
three evaluation board design that demonstrates the
functionality of the ISL28025. The ISL28025 is an IC with a
16-bit analog-to-digital converter (ADC), an 8-bit

that connects to the regulator. All features of the ISL28025 are
available.
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ISL28025EVAL1Z Evaluation Board
ISL28025EVKIT1Z Evaluation Kit
FIGURE 1. ISL28025 EVALUATION KIT EVALUATION BOARDS
USB DONGLE ISL28025EVAL2Z
DEMO BOARD
ISL28025EVAL1Z
GENERIC EVAL BOARD
AN1933 Rev 1.01 Page 1 of 18